Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE	: 		NT		
NATURE OF CONV	EYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PART	Y DATA	JL			
		Name		Execution Date	
Alison Cramer				04/29/2009	
Michael Catbagan			04/29/2009		
Jason Rudmann				05/18/2009	
Travis Gigliotti				04/29/2009	
Chris Esler				04/29/2009	
Mary Pat Gotschall				04/29/2009	
Monica Risse				04/29/2009	
Jon-Eric Steinbome	r			04/29/2009	
Shannon McFarlin				04/29/2009	
Jason Blackburn				05/06/2009	
Pablo Supkay				04/08/2009	
Name: Street Address:	Corbis Corporation				
Internal Address:	710 2nd Avenue				
City:	Suite 200				
State/Country:	Seattle WASHINGTON				
Postal Code:	98104-1742				
	00104-1742				
PROPERTY NUMBE	ERS Total: 1				
Property Type					
Property	Туре		Number		
Property Application Number		12412299	Number		
	r:	12412299	Number		
Application Number	r:		Number		
Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence wil</i>	r: CE DATA (212)527 Il be sent via US	7-7701 Mail when the fax attempt i			
Application Number	r: CE DATA (212)527 Il be sent via US (206) 26	7-7701 Mail when the fax attempt i			

REEL: 022814 FRAME: 0916

Correspondent Name:	Jamie L. Wiegand
Address Line 1:	P.O. Box 770
Address Line 2:	Church Street Station
Address Line 4:	New York, NEW YORK 10008-0770

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Flor Neafus	
Total Attachments: 14		
source=ASN_for_filing#page1.tif		
source=ASN_for_filing#page2.tif		
source=ASN_for_filing#page3.tif		
source=ASN_for_filing#page4.tif		
source=ASN_for_filing#page5.tif		
source=ASN_for_filing#page6.tif		
source=ASN_for_filing#page7.tif		
source=ASN_for_filing#page8.tif		
source=ASN_for_filing#page9.tif		
source=ASN_for_filing#page10.tif		
source=ASN_for_filing#page11.tif		
source=ASN_for_filing#page12.tif		
source=ASN_for_filing#page13.tif		
source=ASN_for_filing#page14.tif		

ASSIGNMENT

I, Alison Cramer, a citizen of the United States of America, residing at 9340 54th Avenue S.; Seattle, Washington 98118; and

I, Michael Catbagan, a citizen of the United States of America, residing at 565 Boylston Ave. E#311; Seattle, Washington 98102; and

I, Jason Rudmann, a citizen of the United States of America, residing at 16201 E. 24th Avenue; Spokane Valley, Washington 99037; and

I, Travis Gigliotti, a citizen of the United States of America, residing at 687 Dayton Ave NE; Renton, Washington 98056; and

I, Chris Esler, a citizen of the United States of America, residing at 10626 19th PL SE; Lake Stevens, Washington 98258; and

I, Mary Pat Gotschall, a citizen of the United States of America, residing at 9026 31st Ave NW; Seattle, Washington 98117; and

I, Monica Risse, a citizen of the United States of America, residing at 1819 S. Lander; Seattle, Washington 98144; and

I, Jon-Eric Steinbomer, a citizen of the United States of America, residing at 7630 SE 40th Street; Mercer Island, Washington 98040; and

I, Shannon McFarlin, a citizen of the United States of America, residing at 5206 13th Ave S; Seattle, Washington 98108; and

I, Jason Blackburn, a citizen of the United States of America, residing at 6520 Latona Ave NE; Seattle, Washington 98115; and

I, Pablo Supkay, a citizen of the United States of America, residing at 4826 54th Avenue S.; Seattle, Washington 98118;

4202005,1 0211427-US0

PATENT REEL: 022814 FRAME: 0918 and each of us, if more than one person is identified above (hereinafter "ASSIGNOR") in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00), or the equivalent thereof, and other good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency of which and receipt of which are hereby acknowledged, paid to ASSIGNOR by

Corbis Corporation

a Corporation organized under the laws of Washington, located at 710 2nd Avenue, Suite 200, Seattle, Washington 98104-1742 (hereinafter "ASSIGNEE"), do hereby sell and assign to said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, the below indicated right, title, and interest, throughout the world in and to my Invention entitled:

BATCH PRICING OF DIGITAL MEDIA INDEPENDENT OF PRICING MODELS

invented by me and described in Patent Application No. 12/412,299, filed on March 26, 2009, in the United States of America; and all patents, divisions, reissues, continuations and any extensions thereof and rights of priority therein, including the right to sue for past infringement and any such recovery, said interest being my entire ownership interest in the same, to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, or other legal representatives, to the full end of the term thereof, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by me if this assignment and sale had not been made, including all rights of Assignor to recover for past infringement thereof;

And for the consideration aforesaid, I hereby covenant and agree to and with said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, that whenever ASSIGNEE, its counsel or representative, or the counsel or representative of its successors or assigns, shall advise that an amendment to, or a division of, or any other proceeding or action in connection with an application concerning said Invention, including interference proceedings, is lawful and desirable, or that a reissue or continuation or extension of such application or patent issuing therefrom is lawful and desirable, I will sign all papers and drawings, take all rightful oaths and affidavits, and do all acts necessary or required to be done for the procurement of all lawful rights associated with the Invention, or for the reissue or continuation or extension of the same, will do all acts necessary or required to secure in said ASSIGNEE, its successors or assigns, the title to and full benefit of all rights hereby assigned, without charge to said ASSIGNEE or its

4202005,1 0211427-US0

PATENT REEL: 022814 FRAME: 0919

successors or assigns, but at its or their expense; and I hereby appoint every present or future officer of said ASSIGNEE as my agent to sign all such papers and to do all such necessary acts on my behalf, to the fullest extent permitted by law;

And I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks and any other granting authority to issue any Letters Patent resulting from said Invention and application(s) concerning same to said ASSIGNEE.

This assignment shall have an effective date corresponding to the last date of execution.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the United States of America, and under penalty of the laws of any other jurisdiction before which this document may be presented, that I have signed this document as my own free act and that all of the foregoing is true and correct.

4202005,1 0211427-US0

Alison Cramer 4/29/09 Date: United States of America State of SS,: County of , before me чP On this day of 2009 $\boldsymbol{\Delta}$, to me known to be the individual personally came Alison Cramer described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged execution of the same. Notary Public



4202005.1 0211427-US0

PATENT REEL: 022814 FRAME: 0921

	Jul C
	Michael Catbagan
Date: 4/29/09	
United States of America .)	
State of Wolshington) ss.	•
County of	
On this 29th day of april	, JUD9 , before me
personally came Michael Catbagan	, to me known to be the individual
described in and who executed the foregoing instr	
of the same.	Doch
	Notary Public
t	
2	Notary Public
l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l	State of Washington JODY K STEPHENS
	My Appointment Expires Nov 9, 2009

.

4202005.1 0211427-US0

PATENT REEL: 022814 FRAME: 0922

Joan home	-
Jason Rudmann	
Date: 5/18/09	
United States of America ,)	
State of Washington) ss.:	
County of	
On this 18 ¹⁵ day of May , 2004, before me	
personally came Jason Rudmann, to me known to be the individual	
described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged execution	
of the same.	
Notary Public	
`	



4202005.1 0211427-US0

PATENT REEL: 022814 FRAME: 0923

6

Tavis Gigliotti 4/29/09 Date: United States of America State of ss.: County of 77 0 _, before me On this 9 day of \mathcal{D} , to me known to be the individual Travis Gigliotti personally came described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged execution of the same.

Notary Public State of Washington JODY K STEPHENS Appointment Expires Nov 9, 2009

4202005.1 0211427-US0

PATENT REEL: 022814 FRAME: 0924

		Ĺ	Chris Esler
		-	CHILD BUILT
Date: 4/29	109		
United States of Ame	erica)	
State of	Darpinetin) ss.:	
County of	ding	,)	
On this personally came	day of <u>Chris Esler</u> executed the foregoing i	nstrument, ar	to me known to be the individual ad acknowledged execution
	the state of the s	Notary I	Public 'O
		My	Notary Public State of Washington JODY K STEPHENS Appointment Expires Nov 9, 2009

·

4202005.1 0211427-US0

PATENT REEL: 022814 FRAME: 0925

Mary Pat Sotschall 4/29/09 Date: United States of America State of Daspine tri) ss.: County of , before me 2009 On this day of , to me known to be the individual Mary Pat Gotschall personally came described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged execution of the same. Notary Public Notary Public State of Washington JODY K STEPHENS Appointment Expires Nov 9, 2009 My .

4202005:1 0211427-US0

PATENT REEL: 022814 FRAME: 0926

Monica Risse 4/29/09 Date: United States of America State of SS.: County of طلته day of 2009 _, before me On this , to me known to be the individual Monica Risse personally came described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged execution of the same. Notary Public

} . Notary Public State of Washington JODY K STEPHENS My Appointment Expires Nov 9, 2009

4202005.1 0211427-US0

PATENT REEL: 022814 FRAME: 0927

Jon-Eric Steinbomer 4/29/09 Date: United States of America State of) ss.: nor County of 2029 aЪ , before me day of On this , to me known to be the individual Jon-Eric Steinbomer personally came described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged execution of the same. Notar Pub Notary Public State of Washington JODY K STEPHENS

4202005,1 0211427-US0

PATENT REEL: 022814 FRAME: 0928

Appointment Expires Nov 9, 2009

ndon McFarlin 29/09 U Date: United States of America) State of SS.: 6 County of 1 , before me day of On this , to me known to be the individual Shannon McFarlin personally came described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged execution of the same. 00 Notary Public Notary Public State of Washington JODY K STEPHENS My Appointment Expires Nov 9, 2009

4202005.1 0211427-US0

PATENT REEL: 022814 FRAME: 0929

Blackburn 5/6/09 Date: United States of America State of ss.: County of , before me 44 On this day of , to me known to be the individual personally came Jason Blackburh described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged execution of the same. Public Notá Notary Public State of Washington JODY K STEPHENS My Appointment Expires Nov 9, 2009

4202005_1 0211427-US0

-

	Pablo Supkay
Date: _ april 8, 2009	<u>!</u>
United States of America State of <u>Description</u> County of <u>Lug</u> On this <u>8</u> day of <u>Description</u> personally came <u>Pablo Supka</u> described in and who executed the foregoing	
of the same.	Notary Public
	Notary Public State of Washington JODY K STEPHENS My Appointment Expires Nov 9, 2009

4202005.1 0211427-US0